
 

February, 2026 

 

POWER TOOLS WITH THREAD 

Quilt Along – Farmyard Friends   

Start April 2026 – Complete March, 2027 

 

Free PDF Sew Along Schedule - https://www.fatquartershop.com/farmyard-friends-sew-along-

fabric-requirements-and-sew-along-schedule-free-pdf-pattern-fqs-exclusive 

 

April, 2026 thru March, 2027 
 

   Page # 

April 8 (Wednesday) 1 Homestead Farm Star Block 2 

May 30 (Wednesday) 1 Rooster Block 5 

June 3 (Wednesday) 2 Ranch Farm Star Blocks 10 

July 15 (Wednesday) 2 Acre Farm Star Blocks 12 

August 12 (Wednesday) 1 Sheep Block 14 

September 23 (Wednesday) 2 Pasture Farm Star Blocks 19 

October 7 (Wednesday) 1 Pig Block 21 

November 4 (Wednesday) 1 Cow Block 26 

December 2 (Wednesday) 9 Apron Strings Blocks 34 

January 6 (Wednesday) 9 Apron Strings Blocks 34 

February 3 (Wednesday) 9 Apron Strings Blocks 34 

March 3 (Wednesday)  Quilt Center, Border and Finishing 37 

 
 
 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE – SUBJECT TO CHANGE! 
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